
Listado provisional de puntuaciones
Orden Exp.Acad. Cursos Becas Post. TotalApellidos y Nombre

CAM18_AI_CAR_001
01 63,00 05,00 03,13 71,13JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ, SOFÍA

CAM18_AI_CAR_002
01 70,00 06,40 00,00 76,40RAMOS ROJAS, JAIME
02 70,00 02,10 00,00 72,10HERNÁNDEZ BALAGUERA, ENRIQUE
03 67,90 02,10 00,50 70,50NAVAS MERLO, EDUARDO
04 67,80 01,75 00,00 69,55GARCÍA RUIZ, MYRIAM

CAM18_AI_CIAL_001
01 58,60 09,40 00,00 68,00ALCARAZ  FRUCTUOSO, MARIA TERESA
02 57,52 02,45 02,00 61,97GARCÍA QUINTO, ERNESTINA
03 57,80 02,10 00,00 59,90GELARDO SERRANO, ANDREA

CAM18_AI_IC_001
01 59,80 04,75 03,75 68,30TEJERO  OJEDA, MARÍA DEL MAR
02 60,16 06,50 00,00 66,66RUIZ ALBOR, ANTONIO
03 58,28 05,00 00,00 63,28RUBIO COUTO, ANDRÉS
04 59,88 01,40 00,00 61,28LEO VELADO, Mª MERCEDES
05 61,24 00,00 00,00 61,24CORDOBA GOMEZ, LAURA BELÉN
06 60,44 00,00 00,00 60,44TORRES HIDALGO, MARIA
07 58,92 01,40 00,00 60,32GUTIERREZ GARCIA, MARIA
08 59,68 00,35 00,00 60,03RODRÍGUEZ LORENTE, VIRGINIA

CAM18_AI_IC_002
01 60,84 07,90 00,00 68,74EXPÓSITO REGUERO, SARA
02 61,12 06,05 00,00 67,17RUIZ DE LA BASTIDA, ANA

CAM18_AI_ICTP_002
01 60,40 06,00 03,30 69,70CAÑADAS SOLER, RAQUEL
02 55,96 06,35 05,00 67,31SÁENZ DE MIERA APARICIO, BLANCA
03 59,24 05,00 00,00 64,24MANSO FRAILE, MIKEL
04 54,72 09,05 00,00 63,77FEBRERO FERNÁNDEZ, ADRIÁN
05 55,16 06,00 01,25 62,41DE LA FUENTE  MARTIN, DIEGO
06 58,52 01,05 00,00 59,57ORTEGA NIETO, CLARA
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07 55,72 03,00 00,00 58,72GARCIA SOBRINO, RUBEN
08 55,44 03,00 00,00 58,44PÉREZ PÉREZ, LUIS ANDRÉS
09 56,36 01,70 00,00 58,06MARTÍN DE VIDALES  GARCÍA, MIGUEL
10 55,20 02,40 00,00 57,60LÓPEZ REGAÑA, JULIO
11 56,56 01,00 00,00 57,56CUEVAS CASTAÑO, FLORENTINA
12 55,56 01,00 00,00 56,56PEREZ MARTIN, CARLOS

CAM18_AI_ICTP_003
01 55,72 04,30 04,00 64,02GARCIA SOBRINO, RUBEN
02 54,72 07,45 01,00 63,17FEBRERO FERNÁNDEZ, ADRIÁN
03 55,20 05,40 01,00 61,60JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ, SOFÍA
04 55,16 05,00 01,00 61,16DE LA FUENTE  MARTIN, DIEGO

CAM18_AI_IETCC_001
01 59,80 08,00 00,91 68,71ACEÑA   HERAS, SARA
02 56,96 01,50 10,00 68,46MORALES OCAÑA, CECILIA
03 55,92 08,50 00,00 64,42PÉREZ GARCÍA-LAJARA, SANDRA
04 56,24 06,50 00,00 62,74LÓPEZ GRANDE, HENAR
05 55,04 07,05 00,00 62,09DÍAZ  GUERRA, MARÍA
06 58,24 02,90 00,00 61,14BLASCO VELASCO, VIRGINIA
07 58,88 01,50 00,00 60,38RENEDO MARTINEZ, SARA
08 57,08 03,25 00,00 60,33CAÑO BLANES, ANDRÉS
09 54,60 03,60 01,70 59,90PORTILLO LLAMAS, MANUEL
10 55,72 01,50 00,00 57,22GARCIA SOBRINO, RUBEN
11 54,12 01,50 00,00 55,62DE PRADA GALENDE, CARMEN
12 54,16 00,00 00,00 54,16GARCÍA  GARCIA, NATALIA 

CAM18_AI_IFF_001
01 63,24 10,35 00,00 73,59LÓPEZ CABALLERO, PATRICIA
02 61,28 05,00 00,00 66,28NEIMAN , MATTHEW
03 58,12 06,50 00,00 64,62DÍAZ GARCÍA, SERGIO
04 55,84 08,65 00,00 64,49HERMOSO  PINILLA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
05 55,16 05,00 03,00 63,16DE LA FUENTE  MARTIN, DIEGO
06 53,80 02,50 00,00 56,30GARCÍA TÁVORA, VICENTE

CAM18_AI_IGEO_001
01 64,20 08,00 09,00 81,20DEL RÍO  DEL RÍO , JUDIT
02 56,96 03,00 15,00 74,96MORALES OCAÑA, CECILIA
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03 60,08 06,00 08,00 74,08D'ARCANGELO , SERENA
04 59,04 11,00 03,00 73,04TERRÓN  TRESCASTRO, LIDIA
05 54,16 13,00 00,00 67,16BONILLA ALBA, RAQUEL
06 58,88 06,00 00,00 64,88RENEDO MARTINEZ, SARA
07 54,12 10,00 00,00 64,12DE PRADA GALENDE, CARMEN
08 61,32 00,00 00,00 61,32MARTÍNEZ BAUTISTA, MARÍA
09 57,08 03,00 00,00 60,08CAÑO BLANES, ANDRÉS
10 55,48 03,00 01,00 59,48CÓRDOBA CABANILLAS, JOSÉ LUIS
11 57,76 01,50 00,00 59,26NIETO PIÑERO, MARIA EVA
12 57,68 00,00 00,00 57,68RUIZ GALVÁN, ADRIÁN
13 55,36 02,00 00,00 57,36MARTINEZ  MARTÍN, JESÚS ENRIQUE
14 55,64 00,50 00,00 56,14RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL, DANIEL
15 54,16 00,00 00,00 54,16GARCÍA  GARCIA, NATALIA 

CAM18_AI_IIBM_001
01 65,96 07,20 05,00 78,16GOMEZ CARMONA, RICARDO
02 63,52 07,90 00,00 71,42SEGUIDO  RODRÍGUEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL
03 63,12 07,90 00,00 71,02CORRAL LEAL, SONIA
04 62,24 07,90 00,00 70,14ORTEGA RODRÍGUEZ, JUDITH
05 59,28 07,90 00,00 67,18GIL  PLAZA, ALBA
06 60,32 06,85 00,00 67,17MORON GARCIA, ALVARO
07 59,96 06,50 00,00 66,46SÁNCHEZ PLATERO, IRENE
08 59,24 07,05 00,00 66,29VALENCIA ALARCÓN, EVA PAULINA
09 59,28 06,85 00,00 66,13PALACIOS PEDRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
10 58,64 07,20 00,00 65,84GALLEGO LÓPEZ, INMACULADA
11 58,88 06,85 00,00 65,73RODRÍGUEZ MUÑOZ, DIEGO
12 58,80 06,50 00,00 65,30ARANA CASTILLO, VICTORIA
13 58,76 06,50 00,00 65,26BENÍTEZ COLOMO, MARTA
14 56,76 06,50 00,00 63,26GÓMEZ RUIZ, LAURA
15 57,92 04,35 00,00 62,27MARTÍN ESTEBAN, SANDRA
16 55,40 06,50 00,00 61,90TORTOSA DOMENECH, ANDREA
17 59,76 01,85 00,00 61,61ISOLER ALCARAZ, JAVIER
18 59,68 01,75 00,00 61,43RODRÍGUEZ LORENTE, VIRGINIA
19 59,88 01,50 00,00 61,38LEO VELADO, Mª MERCEDES
20 59,80 01,50 00,00 61,30TEJERO  OJEDA, MARÍA DEL MAR
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21 59,56 01,50 00,00 61,06RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, LAURA
22 58,84 01,85 00,00 60,69SAINZ URRUELA, CARLOS
23 59,08 01,55 00,00 60,63ESCALANTE ANDICOECHEA, CRISTINA
24 58,64 01,85 00,00 60,49DIEZ BORGE, ANA
25 58,92 01,50 00,00 60,42GUTIERREZ GARCIA, MARIA
26 57,52 02,90 00,00 60,42MOLINA LÓPEZ, CRISTINA
27 58,44 01,85 00,00 60,29MEZQUITA GARCÍA, SERGIO
28 57,20 02,90 00,00 60,10HERNÁNDEZ  MIRANZO, PAULA
29 58,56 01,50 00,00 60,06ROMERO CALVO, PATRICIA
30 58,04 01,85 00,00 59,89GARCÍA IBÁÑEZ, NEREA
31 57,04 01,50 01,35 59,89MORILLO TORDECILLAS, CARLOS
32 58,24 01,50 00,00 59,74NAVARRO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRA
33 58,16 01,50 00,00 59,66CID GONZÁLEZ, ÁNGEL 
34 58,04 01,50 00,00 59,54MARTINEZ NAVARRO, IRENE
35 57,84 01,50 00,00 59,34GONZÁLEZ HEREDIA, CRISTINA
36 54,24 04,20 00,00 58,44CRESPO  GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
37 56,08 01,50 00,00 57,58ASIAIN RIPOLL, AINHOA
38 55,80 01,40 00,00 57,20ÁLVAREZ  CALLEJO, LOURDES

CAM18_AI_IMN_001
01 61,28 05,00 00,00 66,28NEIMAN , MATTHEW
02 55,48 00,00 00,00 55,48CÓRDOBA CABANILLAS, JOSÉ LUIS

CAM18_AI_IMN_002
01 59,24 11,85 00,00 71,09GARCÍA NIETO, DANIEL
02 63,24 05,00 00,00 68,24LÓPEZ CABALLERO, PATRICIA
03 61,28 05,00 00,00 66,28NEIMAN , MATTHEW
04 57,16 06,50 00,00 63,66RODRÍGUEZ PEÑA, MICAELA
05 58,24 05,00 00,00 63,24RIÑONES PASCUAL, FERNANDO
06 58,12 05,00 00,00 63,12DÍAZ GARCÍA, SERGIO
07 55,44 05,00 00,00 60,44GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
08 54,16 05,00 00,00 59,16DE MORA MARTÍN, ALBERTO
09 55,72 00,00 00,00 55,72VILLANUEVA SÁNCHEZ, BEATRIZ

CAM18_AI_IMN_003
01 57,16 06,50 00,00 63,66RODRÍGUEZ PEÑA, MICAELA
02 58,12 05,00 00,00 63,12DÍAZ GARCÍA, SERGIO
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03 55,48 00,00 00,00 55,48CÓRDOBA CABANILLAS, JOSÉ LUIS

CAM18_AI_IO_001
01 53,52 13,50 00,00 67,02CAMPILLO ABARCA, ELENA
02 59,52 06,50 00,00 66,02PARRA SERRANO, MAGIN
03 57,76 05,25 00,00 63,01NIETO PIÑERO, MARIA EVA
04 59,32 02,55 00,00 61,87ESTEBAN  IBÁÑEZ, EDUARDO 
05 55,36 03,00 00,00 58,36MARTINEZ  MARTÍN, JESÚS ENRIQUE
06 54,20 03,25 00,00 57,45MARTÍNEZ RINCÓN, JAVIER IGNACIO

CAM18_AI_IQOG_001
01 65,96 06,50 03,75 76,21GOMEZ CARMONA, RICARDO
02 59,80 04,40 03,75 67,95TEJERO  OJEDA, MARÍA DEL MAR
03 58,60 07,90 00,00 66,50ALCARAZ  FRUCTUOSO, MARIA TERESA
04 56,76 07,90 00,00 64,66GÓMEZ RUIZ, LAURA
05 58,72 05,35 00,00 64,07OLALLA PÉREZ, PAULA
06 58,80 05,00 00,00 63,80YONTE PINDADO, ELENA
07 58,76 05,00 00,00 63,76BENÍTEZ COLOMO, MARTA
08 56,84 06,50 00,00 63,34MONTOYA  GONZÁLEZ, LAURA
09 55,88 06,50 00,00 62,38NUÑO ESCOBAR, BEATRIZ
10 55,44 06,50 00,00 61,94CADANO MENDINA, DONNA
11 59,56 01,50 00,00 61,06RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, LAURA
12 60,80 00,00 00,00 60,80FONSECA CRESPO, ALBA
13 58,04 01,50 00,00 59,54GARCÍA IBÁÑEZ, NEREA
14 57,84 01,50 00,00 59,34GONZÁLEZ HEREDIA, CRISTINA
15 59,20 00,00 00,00 59,20FERNÁNDEZ CABELLO, VÍCTOR
16 53,96 05,00 00,00 58,96MARTÍN  BURGOS, ALBA
17 56,84 01,50 00,00 58,34FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GUILLERMO
18 57,04 00,00 01,25 58,29MORILLO TORDECILLAS, CARLOS
19 56,56 01,50 00,00 58,06CUEVAS CASTAÑO, FLORENTINA
20 55,68 01,85 00,00 57,53GARCÍA-CATALÁN  PEINADO, LAURA

CAM18_AI_MNCN_001
01 65,08 13,15 15,00 93,23DE LAS HERAS BRAVO, DANIEL
02 65,80 12,00 00,00 77,80GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, GUILLERMO
03 59,80 13,50 01,45 74,75VILLAR  DE PABLO, MARÍA DEL MAR 
04 60,08 13,50 00,00 73,58GONZÁLEZ RUIZ, SERGIO
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05 63,84 09,30 00,00 73,14CASTRO FDEZ-PACHECO, JULIA
06 59,60 08,60 02,49 70,69IDOATE LACASIA, JOKIN
07 58,20 09,30 02,49 69,99VEGA GARCÍA, SONIA MARÍA
08 58,04 08,50 02,81 69,35CRESPO  GINÉS, RAQUEL
09 56,64 10,10 02,52 69,26FERNÁNDEZ RAMOS, OSCAR
10 58,84 10,00 00,00 68,84LOZANO MARTÍN, CARLOS
11 62,36 06,40 00,00 68,76HERNANDEZ MORENO, LUCIA SELVA
12 58,36 07,90 02,38 68,64GARCIA CRUZ, ANA
13 59,96 08,50 00,00 68,46GONZÁLEZ  DEL PORTILLO, DAVID
14 58,56 09,20 00,00 67,76SANSANO GARRIDO, CLARA
15 56,40 10,00 01,23 67,63GONZÁLEZ IÑARRA, ALEJANDRO
16 59,16 07,90 00,00 67,06DEL COSO OVIEDO, VÍCTOR DANIEL
17 55,48 06,50 05,00 66,98PÉREZ RIQUELME, ALEJANDRO
18 60,24 06,50 00,00 66,74DE LA CITA GARCÍA, LARA
19 57,96 08,60 00,00 66,56ALCOCER BERNAL, IRENE
20 59,68 01,75 04,93 66,36LORENTE CASALINI, OLIVIA
21 60,96 05,00 00,00 65,96IRIMIA  YÁÑEZ, DANIEL
22 60,00 05,70 00,00 65,70BETRÁN  MATALOBOS, JARA
23 61,08 04,30 00,00 65,38MANZANO BARAZA, JAVIER
24 58,80 06,50 00,00 65,30ARANA CASTILLO, VICTORIA
25 54,12 10,70 00,00 64,82RODRIGUEZ RENALES, BEATRIZ
26 58,20 06,50 00,00 64,70LEDESMA LOPEZ, IRIS
27 58,16 05,70 00,82 64,68CONEJERO PEIRÓ, MANUEL
28 56,16 08,50 00,00 64,66CATALINA ALLUEVA, PATRICIA
29 58,24 06,40 00,00 64,64BLASCO VELASCO, VIRGINIA
30 61,64 02,90 00,00 64,54DÍAZ RUIZ, MARÍA CRISTINA
31 56,92 05,00 02,48 64,40LOPEZOSA ESTEPA, PAULA
32 56,00 07,90 00,00 63,90VELÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ, CRISTINA
33 57,36 06,40 00,00 63,76CHICOTE CARRERAS, JORGE
34 58,60 05,00 00,00 63,60ARANDA GUTIÉRREZ, CORAL
35 58,16 05,25 00,00 63,41GARCÍA MUÑOZ, SERGIO
36 58,28 05,00 00,00 63,28RUBIO COUTO, ANDRÉS
37 58,88 04,30 00,00 63,18CLEDERA MACARRON, RAFAEL
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38 55,16 07,90 00,00 63,06GUTIÉRREZ BAUTISTA, SERGIO
39 58,68 04,30 00,00 62,98MARTÍNEZ MEGÍAS , CLAUDIA
40 59,08 03,60 00,00 62,68ALVARO SACEDO, ADRIAN
41 56,08 06,50 00,00 62,58FIGUERO  CRESPO, ADRIAN
42 61,04 01,50 00,00 62,54REINO RAMÍREZ, LAURA
43 58,72 03,25 00,00 61,97CORRALES REYES, ALEJANDRO
44 57,64 02,90 01,34 61,88BOLÍVAR MUÑOZ, PAULA
45 55,24 06,05 00,00 61,29CUADRADO CUADRADO, DANIEL
46 59,20 01,85 00,00 61,05PULGARIN MARTIN, MARTA
47 59,04 01,85 00,00 60,89CHAPINAL CERVANTES, LIBERTAD MARÍA
48 55,88 05,00 00,00 60,88MONEDERO MONTES, GONZALO
49 60,44 00,35 00,00 60,79BIELSA LOZOYA, SANDRA
50 54,32 05,00 01,19 60,51RAMOS DE LA TORRE, BÁRBARA
51 55,68 04,75 00,00 60,43LUCAS RODRIGUEZ, YANINA PAOLA
52 57,36 02,90 00,00 60,26NÚÑEZ BERMUDO, ANA
53 57,76 00,35 02,07 60,18SANCHEZ MARTIN, RAQUEL
54 57,04 01,50 01,04 59,58MORILLO TORDECILLAS, CARLOS
55 58,00 01,50 00,00 59,50CASQUERO SÁNCHEZ, SILVIA
56 55,68 03,15 00,00 58,83SOLERA MORALES, BEATRIZ
57 54,60 02,55 01,56 58,71PORTILLO LLAMAS, MANUEL
58 57,96 00,00 00,00 57,96CARABIA SANZ, IRATI
59 57,56 00,00 00,00 57,56SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, GEMA
60 54,20 03,25 00,00 57,45MARTÍNEZ RINCÓN, JAVIER IGNACIO
61 55,84 01,40 00,00 57,24JIMÉNEZ GUARDEÑO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ

CAM18_AI_RJB_001
01 63,52 07,80 01,25 72,57CRIADO  RUIZ, DAVID
02 62,36 07,80 00,00 70,16HERNANDEZ MORENO, LUCIA SELVA
03 58,04 08,50 02,91 69,45CRESPO  GINÉS, RAQUEL
04 58,36 06,50 04,58 69,44GARCIA CRUZ, ANA
05 61,04 08,25 00,00 69,29REINO RAMÍREZ, LAURA
06 58,20 09,30 01,66 69,16VEGA GARCÍA, SONIA MARÍA
07 59,40 08,95 00,00 68,35FERNÁNDEZ CIMAS, MARÍA
08 61,48 06,85 00,00 68,33IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, Mª EUGENIA
09 60,08 08,15 00,00 68,23GONZÁLEZ RUIZ, SERGIO
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10 60,52 06,85 00,00 67,37SADA FUENTE, ESTER
11 60,24 06,50 00,00 66,74DE LA CITA GARCÍA, LARA
12 59,96 06,50 00,00 66,46SÁNCHEZ PLATERO, IRENE
13 57,12 09,30 00,00 66,42POMEDA  GUTIÉRREZ, FERNANDO
14 58,96 07,20 00,00 66,16FERNÁNDEZ CORREA, IZASKUN
15 56,96 07,90 01,25 66,11ANIDO ALONSO, ADRIANA
16 59,60 06,50 00,00 66,10IBÁÑEZ GRAU, ANDREA
17 59,08 06,85 00,00 65,93ALVARO SACEDO, ADRIAN
18 58,84 06,50 00,00 65,34LOZANO MARTÍN, CARLOS
19 58,28 06,50 00,00 64,78CACERES MARTELL, YAIZA
20 58,12 06,50 00,00 64,62RAMOS MÉNDEZ, FABIO
21 60,96 03,60 00,00 64,56IRIMIA  YÁÑEZ, DANIEL
22 56,92 07,45 00,00 64,37LOPEZOSA ESTEPA, PAULA
23 57,60 06,50 00,00 64,10GARCÍA MIR, LLUIS
24 61,64 02,20 00,00 63,84DÍAZ RUIZ, MARÍA CRISTINA
25 59,16 04,65 00,00 63,81RIARÁN MORENO, GEMA
26 59,36 04,30 00,00 63,66GARCÍA UGENA, VIRGINIA
27 58,56 05,00 00,00 63,56SANSANO GARRIDO, CLARA
28 58,28 05,00 00,00 63,28RUBIO COUTO, ANDRÉS
29 58,72 03,25 01,25 63,22CORRALES REYES, ALEJANDRO
30 58,68 04,30 00,00 62,98MARTÍNEZ MEGÍAS , CLAUDIA
31 55,36 07,55 00,00 62,91MARINA MONTES, CÉSAR
32 60,00 02,90 00,00 62,90BETRÁN  MATALOBOS, JARA
33 58,16 03,60 00,83 62,59CONEJERO PEIRÓ, MANUEL
34 61,08 01,50 00,00 62,58REINOSO MORON, DAVID
35 57,84 03,25 01,25 62,34MARISCAL GARCÍA, BÁRBARA
36 57,76 04,55 00,00 62,31ALONSO GÓMEZ, ESTEFANÍA
37 59,68 01,75 00,83 62,26LORENTE CASALINI, OLIVIA
38 55,16 06,40 00,00 61,56GUTIÉRREZ BAUTISTA, SERGIO
39 59,76 01,50 00,00 61,26HERNANDO GARCÍA, SONIA
40 55,84 05,00 00,00 60,84SÁNCHEZ  MIGUEL, LUIS
41 60,44 00,35 00,00 60,79BIELSA LOZOYA, SANDRA
42 58,00 02,20 00,00 60,20CASQUERO SÁNCHEZ, SILVIA
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43 55,88 03,95 00,00 59,83MONEDERO MONTES, GONZALO
44 55,24 03,95 00,00 59,19CUADRADO CUADRADO, DANIEL
45 57,32 01,85 00,00 59,17MARTÍN  ATIENZA, ANA
46 54,32 03,25 01,25 58,82RAMOS DE LA TORRE, BÁRBARA
47 56,80 01,85 00,00 58,65LIMÓN YELMO, ALICIA
48 56,48 01,51 00,00 57,99DE LA MATA MARTÍN, NOEMÍ
49 56,48 01,50 00,00 57,98COLLADO PÉREZ, ROBERTO
50 57,96 00,00 00,00 57,96CARABIA SANZ, IRATI
51 55,96 01,85 00,00 57,81CEBADERO DOMÍNGUEZ, OSCAR
52 56,12 01,50 00,00 57,62ZALDÍVAR POZO, IGNACIO
53 57,56 00,00 00,00 57,56SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, GEMA

CAM18_AI_RJB_002
01 65,08 10,05 10,00 85,13DE LAS HERAS BRAVO, DANIEL
02 57,12 14,85 00,00 71,97POMEDA  GUTIÉRREZ, FERNANDO
03 65,80 06,05 00,00 71,85GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, GUILLERMO
04 59,16 09,40 00,00 68,56DEL COSO OVIEDO, VÍCTOR DANIEL
05 59,96 07,90 00,00 67,86GONZÁLEZ  DEL PORTILLO, DAVID
06 55,36 06,50 05,00 66,86MARINA MONTES, CÉSAR
07 58,96 07,55 00,00 66,51FERNÁNDEZ CORREA, IZASKUN
08 58,92 06,75 00,00 65,67CASTAÑO FERNÁNDEZ, ANA
09 61,08 04,58 00,00 65,66REINOSO MORON, DAVID
10 60,96 04,30 00,00 65,26IRIMIA  YÁÑEZ, DANIEL
11 58,36 06,85 00,00 65,21GARCIA CRUZ, ANA
12 58,88 05,60 00,00 64,48CLEDERA MACARRON, RAFAEL
13 57,32 06,85 00,00 64,17MARTÍN  ATIENZA, ANA
14 59,16 04,51 00,00 63,67RIARÁN MORENO, GEMA
15 60,00 03,25 00,00 63,25BETRÁN  MATALOBOS, JARA
16 58,68 04,30 00,00 62,98MARTÍNEZ MEGÍAS , CLAUDIA
17 57,56 05,00 00,00 62,56SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, GEMA
18 57,36 05,00 00,00 62,36CHICOTE CARRERAS, JORGE
19 59,04 02,90 00,00 61,94CHAPINAL CERVANTES, LIBERTAD MARÍA
20 56,40 05,10 00,00 61,50GONZÁLEZ IÑARRA, ALEJANDRO
21 59,76 01,50 00,00 61,26HERNANDO GARCÍA, SONIA
22 58,16 02,20 00,00 60,36GARCÍA MUÑOZ, SERGIO
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23 55,60 04,20 00,00 59,80SERNA ARENAS, EDUARDO
24 59,68 00,00 00,00 59,68LORENTE CASALINI, OLIVIA
25 58,16 01,50 00,00 59,66CONEJERO PEIRÓ, MANUEL
26 55,24 03,95 00,00 59,19CUADRADO CUADRADO, DANIEL
27 54,32 04,66 00,00 58,98RAMOS DE LA TORRE, BÁRBARA
28 58,44 00,35 00,00 58,79MEZQUITA GARCÍA, SERGIO
29 56,96 01,50 00,00 58,46GAUTIER RAMOS, BEATRIZ
30 57,96 00,35 00,00 58,31CARABIA SANZ, IRATI
31 56,80 01,50 00,00 58,30LIMÓN YELMO, ALICIA
32 56,48 00,35 00,00 56,83DE LA MATA MARTÍN, NOEMÍ

CAM18_AI_RJB_003
01 63,52 06,40 10,00 79,92CRIADO  RUIZ, DAVID
02 57,64 05,70 10,00 73,34MONTARDIT TARDA, FRANCESC
03 63,24 05,00 00,00 68,24GUERRERO RECIO, SARA
04 58,60 05,00 00,00 63,60ALCARAZ  FRUCTUOSO, MARIA TERESA
05 57,60 06,00 00,00 63,60GARCÍA MIR, LLUIS
06 58,12 05,00 00,00 63,12RAMOS MÉNDEZ, FABIO
07 56,08 06,55 00,00 62,63GONZÁLEZ BERROCAL, CÉSAR
08 56,08 06,50 00,00 62,58FIGUERO  CRESPO, ADRIAN
09 56,96 05,00 00,00 61,96ANIDO ALONSO, ADRIANA
10 61,08 00,00 00,00 61,08REINOSO MORON, DAVID
11 61,04 00,00 00,00 61,04REINO RAMÍREZ, LAURA
12 55,60 05,00 00,00 60,60SERNA ARENAS, EDUARDO
13 58,44 01,85 00,00 60,29MEZQUITA GARCÍA, SERGIO
14 60,20 00,00 00,00 60,20REQUENA RAMÍREZ, MARÍA DOLORES
15 59,16 00,00 00,00 59,16RIARÁN MORENO, GEMA
16 58,68 00,00 00,00 58,68BOSCH ESTÉVEZ, GERMÁN
17 58,36 00,00 00,00 58,36GONZALEZ PEREZ, SARA
18 58,16 00,00 00,00 58,16GARCÍA MUÑOZ, SERGIO
19 56,80 00,00 00,00 56,80LIMÓN YELMO, ALICIA

CAM18_PRE_CAB_001
01 56,56 15,00 00,00 71,56ANGUIANO ARTEAGA, ASIER
02 53,80 00,00 00,00 53,80GARCÍA TÁVORA, VICENTE

CAM18_PRE_CAR_001
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01 66,56 03,50 01,30 71,36GONZÁLEZ  GONZÁLEZ CONDE, JAVIER
02 59,16 02,45 05,30 66,91NAVAS MERLO, EDUARDO
03 53,80 01,00 00,00 54,80GARCÍA TÁVORA, VICENTE

CAM18_PRE_CBM_001
01 63,32 06,50 00,00 69,82GALÁN VIDAL, JESÚS
02 61,80 07,50 00,00 69,30RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ANDREA
03 59,96 07,00 02,00 68,96SÁNCHEZ PLATERO, IRENE
04 59,28 07,50 00,00 66,78GIL  PLAZA, ALBA
05 58,64 06,80 00,00 65,44GALLEGO LÓPEZ, INMACULADA
06 58,36 06,85 00,00 65,21SUÁREZ ARA, PATRICIA
07 58,84 01,85 03,00 63,69SAINZ URRUELA, CARLOS
08 56,84 06,85 00,00 63,69MONTOYA  GONZÁLEZ, LAURA
09 58,56 04,50 00,00 63,06ROMERO CALVO, PATRICIA
10 61,12 01,85 00,00 62,97ALDEA VILLACASTÍN, JOSÉ LUIS
11 58,28 03,25 00,00 61,53RAMÍREZ  SÁNCHEZ , ANA 
12 56,64 04,50 00,00 61,14PÉREZ LAGARES, ALICIA
13 59,20 01,80 00,00 61,00PULGARIN MARTIN, MARTA
14 58,64 01,85 00,00 60,49DIEZ BORGE, ANA
15 56,12 01,50 00,00 57,62ZALDÍVAR POZO, IGNACIO
16 56,08 01,50 00,00 57,58ASIAIN RIPOLL, AINHOA

CAM18_PRE_CBM_002
01 65,96 07,50 05,00 78,46GOMEZ CARMONA, RICARDO
02 63,12 08,90 00,00 72,02CORRAL LEAL, SONIA
03 63,52 07,85 00,00 71,37SEGUIDO  RODRÍGUEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL
04 61,60 09,20 00,00 70,80TRUJILLO DEL RÍO, CRISTINA
05 63,24 07,50 00,00 70,74GUERRERO RECIO, SARA
06 59,76 05,85 05,00 70,61ISOLER ALCARAZ, JAVIER
07 61,12 09,25 00,00 70,37RUIZ DE LA BASTIDA, ANA
08 62,84 07,50 00,00 70,34SÁNCHEZ GUISADO, MARÍA JESÚS
09 63,32 06,50 00,00 69,82GALÁN VIDAL, JESÚS
10 63,20 04,50 02,00 69,70GAITE REGUERO, ADRIÁN
11 59,40 09,90 00,00 69,30FERNÁNDEZ CIMAS, MARÍA
12 60,52 07,85 00,00 68,37SADA FUENTE, ESTER
13 60,32 06,50 00,00 66,82MORON GARCIA, ALVARO
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14 59,28 07,50 00,00 66,78GIL  PLAZA, ALBA
15 58,80 07,50 00,00 66,30ROYO RUBIO, ELENA
16 58,28 07,90 00,00 66,18CACERES MARTELL, YAIZA
17 59,60 06,50 00,00 66,10IBÁÑEZ GRAU, ANDREA
18 59,28 06,50 00,00 65,78MILLAN TREJO, ANDREA
19 59,28 06,35 00,00 65,63PALACIOS PEDRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
20 58,80 06,50 00,00 65,30ARANA CASTILLO, VICTORIA
21 58,36 06,85 00,00 65,21SUÁREZ ARA, PATRICIA
22 56,76 07,90 00,00 64,66GÓMEZ RUIZ, LAURA
23 57,52 06,50 00,00 64,02LUCAS GUTIERREZ, MARTA
24 58,84 01,85 03,00 63,69SAINZ URRUELA, CARLOS
25 55,40 08,00 00,00 63,40TORTOSA DOMENECH, ANDREA
26 58,56 04,50 00,00 63,06ROMERO CALVO, PATRICIA
27 61,12 01,85 00,00 62,97ALDEA VILLACASTÍN, JOSÉ LUIS
28 61,28 01,50 00,00 62,78MADRID SANTOS, MARÍA
29 59,56 02,00 00,00 61,56RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, LAURA
30 59,36 02,20 00,00 61,56GARCÍA UGENA, VIRGINIA
31 58,28 03,25 00,00 61,53RAMÍREZ  SÁNCHEZ , ANA 
32 58,04 03,40 00,00 61,44GARCÍA IBÁÑEZ, NEREA
33 59,88 01,50 00,00 61,38LEO VELADO, Mª MERCEDES
34 59,24 02,00 00,00 61,24VALENCIA ALARCÓN, EVA PAULINA
35 56,64 04,50 00,00 61,14PÉREZ LAGARES, ALICIA
36 59,08 01,85 00,00 60,93ESCALANTE ANDICOECHEA, CRISTINA
37 57,92 02,60 00,00 60,52MARTÍN ESTEBAN, SANDRA
38 58,64 01,85 00,00 60,49DIEZ BORGE, ANA
39 58,92 01,50 00,00 60,42GUTIERREZ GARCIA, MARIA
40 58,72 01,50 00,00 60,22MATA MARTÍNEZ, PABLO
41 57,20 02,90 00,00 60,10HERNÁNDEZ  MIRANZO, PAULA
42 58,04 01,85 00,00 59,89MARTINEZ NAVARRO, IRENE
43 58,24 01,50 00,00 59,74NAVARRO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRA
44 58,16 01,50 00,00 59,66CID GONZÁLEZ, ÁNGEL 
45 57,84 01,50 00,00 59,34GONZÁLEZ HEREDIA, CRISTINA
46 57,52 01,50 00,00 59,02MOLINA LÓPEZ, CRISTINA
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47 56,96 01,85 00,00 58,81GAUTIER RAMOS, BEATRIZ
48 55,68 03,00 00,00 58,68LUCAS RODRIGUEZ, YANINA PAOLA
49 56,48 01,50 00,00 57,98COLLADO PÉREZ, ROBERTO
50 55,96 01,85 00,00 57,81CEBADERO DOMÍNGUEZ, OSCAR
51 56,12 01,50 00,00 57,62ZALDÍVAR POZO, IGNACIO

CAM18_PRE_CCHS_001
01 65,84 08,50 15,00 89,34ALBITRE LAMATA, PAULA
02 66,28 07,20 15,00 88,48POVEDA ARIAS, PABLO
03 67,12 09,65 04,58 81,35VIVES LUENGO, IRENE
04 61,48 03,50 06,25 71,23VICENTE MARTIN , PATRICIA
05 56,44 11,50 00,00 67,94GUERRERO ROBLES, ESTEFANIA
06 63,32 03,00 00,00 66,32OLIVERA SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA
07 61,16 04,50 00,00 65,66DE LA TORRE  PEÑA , INMACULADA 
08 60,96 00,70 00,00 61,66CARNEIRO REY, CELTIA

CAM18_PRE_CIAL_001
01 60,00 11,40 03,00 74,40MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, MIRIAM
02 62,24 10,00 00,00 72,24ORTEGA RODRÍGUEZ, JUDITH
03 61,60 07,90 00,00 69,50TRUJILLO DEL RÍO, CRISTINA
04 59,80 08,00 01,00 68,80VILLAR  DE PABLO, MARÍA DEL MAR 
05 61,80 06,05 00,00 67,85RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ANDREA
06 60,20 07,10 00,00 67,30REQUENA RAMÍREZ, MARÍA DOLORES
07 60,32 06,85 00,00 67,17MORON GARCIA, ALVARO
08 58,92 08,25 00,00 67,17CASTAÑO FERNÁNDEZ, ANA
09 59,00 07,90 00,00 66,90CABALLERO FERNÁNDEZ, VÍCTOR
10 61,12 05,70 00,00 66,82ALDEA VILLACASTÍN, JOSÉ LUIS
11 60,08 06,40 00,00 66,48GONZÁLEZ RUIZ, SERGIO
12 58,92 07,20 00,00 66,12GARCÍA HERNANDO, IDOIA
13 58,88 06,85 00,00 65,73RODRÍGUEZ MUÑOZ, DIEGO
14 61,88 03,60 00,00 65,48PALACIOS GOMEZ, ESTHER
15 58,76 06,50 00,00 65,26BENÍTEZ COLOMO, MARTA
16 58,36 06,50 00,00 64,86SUÁREZ ARA, PATRICIA
17 63,20 01,50 00,00 64,70GAITE REGUERO, ADRIÁN
18 61,64 02,55 00,00 64,19DÍAZ RUIZ, MARÍA CRISTINA
19 57,32 06,85 00,00 64,17MARTÍN  ATIENZA, ANA
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20 57,52 06,50 00,00 64,02LUCAS GUTIERREZ, MARTA
21 55,08 08,25 00,00 63,33SANCHEZ SUAREZ-OTERO, MARTA
22 61,28 01,50 00,00 62,78MADRID SANTOS, MARÍA
23 56,00 06,50 00,00 62,50VELÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ, CRISTINA
24 59,76 01,85 00,00 61,61ISOLER ALCARAZ, JAVIER
25 58,28 03,25 00,00 61,53RAMÍREZ  SÁNCHEZ , ANA 
26 55,84 05,00 00,00 60,84SÁNCHEZ  MIGUEL, LUIS
27 58,68 01,75 00,00 60,43BOSCH ESTÉVEZ, GERMÁN
28 57,20 02,90 00,00 60,10HERNÁNDEZ  MIRANZO, PAULA
29 58,16 01,50 00,00 59,66CID GONZÁLEZ, ÁNGEL 
30 58,04 01,50 00,00 59,54MARTINEZ NAVARRO, IRENE
31 56,96 02,55 00,00 59,51GAUTIER RAMOS, BEATRIZ
32 59,20 00,00 00,00 59,20PULGARIN MARTIN, MARTA
33 55,68 03,00 00,00 58,68LUCAS RODRIGUEZ, YANINA PAOLA
34 56,64 01,50 00,00 58,14PÉREZ LAGARES, ALICIA
35 54,24 01,40 00,00 55,64CRESPO  GONZALEZ, MIGUEL

CAM18_PRE_CIAL_002
01 58,00 11,50 00,00 69,50MARTINEZ BLANCO, MONICA
02 63,12 06,05 00,00 69,17CORRAL LEAL, SONIA
03 61,80 05,00 00,00 66,80RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ANDREA
04 58,04 01,75 00,00 59,79CRESPO  GINÉS, RAQUEL
05 54,24 01,40 00,00 55,64CRESPO  GONZALEZ, MIGUEL

CAM18_PRE_CIAL_003
01 65,84 01,50 00,83 68,17GALLEGO LOBILLO, PABLO
02 59,80 06,85 00,00 66,65ACEÑA   HERAS, SARA
03 60,68 05,35 00,00 66,03DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍN, EVA MARÍA
04 60,64 05,00 00,00 65,64SAHELICES GARRIDO-LESTACHE, CRISTINA
05 59,00 06,50 00,00 65,50CABALLERO FERNÁNDEZ, VÍCTOR
06 58,88 06,51 00,00 65,39SANCHEZ  CABANILLAS , CARLA YASMIN 
07 58,88 06,50 00,00 65,38ORDOÑEZ GUERRA, PILAR
08 60,00 05,00 00,00 65,00MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, MIRIAM
09 58,72 05,35 00,00 64,07OLALLA PÉREZ, PAULA
10 58,60 05,35 00,00 63,95ARANDA GUTIÉRREZ, CORAL
11 56,80 06,75 00,00 63,55SIGUENZA ANDRÉS, TERESA
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12 58,08 05,00 00,00 63,08GONZALEZ NAVASA, CAROLINA
13 55,44 06,50 00,00 61,94CADANO MENDINA, DONNA
14 60,00 01,50 00,00 61,50GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, ÁNGELA
15 59,40 01,85 00,00 61,25SÁNCHEZ  BACA, ALEJANDRO HÉCTOR
16 61,24 00,00 00,00 61,24CORDOBA GOMEZ, LAURA BELÉN
17 55,84 05,00 00,00 60,84PASCUAL JIMÉNEZ, NAIARA
18 60,44 00,00 00,00 60,44TORRES HIDALGO, MARIA
19 58,92 01,50 00,00 60,42SALCEDO CASTAÑO, LAURA
20 58,96 00,00 00,00 58,96OTERO VILLALBA, AINHOA
21 57,20 01,50 00,00 58,70CANO ALBERCA, CRISTINA
22 57,12 01,50 00,00 58,62BENSLAIMAN EL AZOUAN, ASMAE
23 57,24 00,35 00,00 57,59MARTÍNEZ  LÓPEZ , JULIA
24 56,04 01,50 00,00 57,54FOMBELLA GARCÍA, INÉS MARÍA

CAM18_PRE_CNB_001
01 58,28 07,90 07,00 73,18CACERES MARTELL, YAIZA
02 60,16 07,50 05,00 72,66TARRADAS VALERO, ROSA MARÍA
03 62,84 06,50 03,00 72,34SÁNCHEZ GUISADO, MARÍA JESÚS
04 61,12 08,20 03,00 72,32RUIZ DE LA BASTIDA, ANA
05 60,00 07,20 04,00 71,20MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, MIRIAM
06 59,60 06,50 05,00 71,10IBÁÑEZ GRAU, ANDREA
07 59,28 06,40 05,00 70,68PALACIOS PEDRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
08 61,60 07,90 00,00 69,50TRUJILLO DEL RÍO, CRISTINA
09 60,52 06,80 00,00 67,32SADA FUENTE, ESTER
10 59,28 06,50 00,00 65,78MILLAN TREJO, ANDREA
11 58,80 06,50 00,00 65,30ROYO RUBIO, ELENA
12 58,72 01,50 05,00 65,22MATA MARTÍNEZ, PABLO
13 63,20 01,50 00,00 64,70GAITE REGUERO, ADRIÁN
14 55,40 08,00 00,00 63,40TORTOSA DOMENECH, ANDREA
15 57,80 01,40 01,00 60,20GELARDO SERRANO, ANDREA
16 57,52 01,40 01,00 59,92MOLINA LÓPEZ, CRISTINA
17 58,24 00,00 00,00 58,24NAVARRO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRA
18 56,48 01,50 00,00 57,98COLLADO PÉREZ, ROBERTO
19 57,52 00,00 00,00 57,52GARCÍA QUINTO, ERNESTINA

CAM18_PRE_IC_001
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01 59,40 06,50 00,00 65,90FERNÁNDEZ CIMAS, MARÍA
02 59,28 06,50 00,00 65,78MILLAN TREJO, ANDREA
03 58,80 06,50 00,00 65,30ROYO RUBIO, ELENA
04 58,72 02,90 00,00 61,62MATA MARTÍNEZ, PABLO
05 57,52 00,35 01,00 58,87GARCÍA QUINTO, ERNESTINA
06 57,80 00,00 01,00 58,80GELARDO SERRANO, ANDREA
07 56,96 01,50 00,00 58,46RODRIGUEZ  RUIZ, EMELINA RUTH

CAM18_PRE_ICM_001
01 55,32 06,00 00,00 61,32TAJUELO CASTILLA, GUILLERMO

CAM18_PRE_ICP_001
01 60,40 06,85 03,33 70,58CAÑADAS SOLER, RAQUEL
02 58,24 06,50 00,00 64,74RIÑONES PASCUAL, FERNANDO
03 59,24 05,00 00,00 64,24MANSO FRAILE, MIKEL
04 55,96 06,85 00,00 62,81SÁENZ DE MIERA APARICIO, BLANCA
05 55,84 05,00 00,00 60,84HERMOSO  PINILLA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
06 54,16 06,50 00,00 60,66DE MORA MARTÍN, ALBERTO
07 55,60 03,00 00,00 58,60ROCHA DEL CAÑO, LAURA
08 56,36 02,20 00,00 58,56MARTÍN DE VIDALES  GARCÍA, MIGUEL
09 56,56 01,50 00,00 58,06CUEVAS CASTAÑO, FLORENTINA
10 55,44 01,50 00,00 56,94PÉREZ PÉREZ, LUIS ANDRÉS
11 55,20 01,40 00,00 56,60LÓPEZ REGAÑA, JULIO
12 55,72 00,00 00,00 55,72VILLANUEVA SÁNCHEZ, BEATRIZ

CAM18_PRE_ICTAN_001
01 63,32 08,25 00,00 71,57GALÁN VIDAL, JESÚS
02 60,40 06,85 03,33 70,58CAÑADAS SOLER, RAQUEL
03 62,84 06,50 00,00 69,34SÁNCHEZ GUISADO, MARÍA JESÚS
04 62,04 06,50 00,00 68,54MARTÍNEZ HEVIA, IRIS
05 60,16 06,50 00,00 66,66RUIZ ALBOR, ANTONIO
06 60,64 05,70 00,00 66,34SAHELICES GARRIDO-LESTACHE, CRISTINA
07 58,88 07,20 00,00 66,08SANCHEZ  CABANILLAS , CARLA YASMIN 
08 62,36 03,50 00,00 65,86HERNANDEZ MORENO, LUCIA SELVA
09 57,24 04,65 02,50 64,39MARTÍNEZ  LÓPEZ , JULIA
10 55,60 07,90 00,00 63,50SANCHEZ AGUILERA  LOPEZ, CARLOS
11 58,92 04,05 00,00 62,97SALCEDO CASTAÑO, LAURA
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12 56,08 06,50 00,00 62,58FIGUERO  CRESPO, ADRIAN
13 56,08 06,49 00,00 62,57GONZÁLEZ BERROCAL, CÉSAR
14 59,40 03,00 00,00 62,40SÁNCHEZ  BACA, ALEJANDRO HÉCTOR
15 58,96 03,00 00,00 61,96OTERO VILLALBA, AINHOA
16 55,84 05,00 00,00 60,84PASCUAL JIMÉNEZ, NAIARA
17 56,04 04,30 00,00 60,34FOMBELLA GARCÍA, INÉS MARÍA
18 58,52 01,05 00,00 59,57ORTEGA NIETO, CLARA
19 59,40 00,00 00,00 59,40FERNÁNDEZ  DE VILLALOBOS, NURIA
20 57,76 01,50 00,00 59,26ALONSO GÓMEZ, ESTEFANÍA
21 57,20 01,50 00,00 58,70CANO ALBERCA, CRISTINA
22 57,12 01,50 00,00 58,62BENSLAIMAN EL AZOUAN, ASMAE
23 55,68 01,85 00,00 57,53GARCÍA-CATALÁN  PEINADO, LAURA
24 55,20 01,85 00,00 57,05DHANJANI DHANJANI, MÓNICA

CAM18_PRE_ICTAN_002
01 56,80 11,50 03,33 71,63SIGUENZA ANDRÉS, TERESA
02 63,52 07,90 00,00 71,42SEGUIDO  RODRÍGUEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL
03 55,60 10,35 00,00 65,95SANCHEZ AGUILERA  LOPEZ, CARLOS
04 55,08 10,35 00,00 65,43SANCHEZ SUAREZ-OTERO, MARTA
05 58,20 06,50 00,00 64,70LEDESMA LOPEZ, IRIS
06 61,28 02,90 00,00 64,18MADRID SANTOS, MARÍA
07 58,08 03,00 02,50 63,58GONZALEZ NAVASA, CAROLINA
08 56,00 06,50 00,00 62,50VELÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ, CRISTINA
09 59,08 03,25 00,00 62,33ESCALANTE ANDICOECHEA, CRISTINA
10 60,44 00,00 00,00 60,44TORRES HIDALGO, MARIA
11 57,52 02,90 00,00 60,42LUCAS GUTIERREZ, MARTA
12 57,76 02,45 00,00 60,21ALONSO GÓMEZ, ESTEFANÍA
13 59,40 00,00 00,00 59,40FERNÁNDEZ  DE VILLALOBOS, NURIA
14 56,84 01,50 00,00 58,34FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GUILLERMO
15 55,96 01,85 00,00 57,81CEBADERO DOMÍNGUEZ, OSCAR
16 56,08 01,50 00,00 57,58ASIAIN RIPOLL, AINHOA

CAM18_PRE_ICTAN_003
01 63,24 06,50 00,00 69,74GUERRERO RECIO, SARA
02 60,16 07,55 00,85 68,56TARRADAS VALERO, ROSA MARÍA
03 62,04 06,50 00,00 68,54MARTÍNEZ HEVIA, IRIS
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04 60,68 05,00 00,00 65,68DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍN, EVA MARÍA
05 58,64 06,50 00,00 65,14GALLEGO LÓPEZ, INMACULADA
06 58,72 06,40 00,00 65,12OLALLA PÉREZ, PAULA
07 59,48 05,00 00,00 64,48ARISTU GARCÍA, MIGUEL ÁNGEL
08 60,00 04,30 00,00 64,30GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, ÁNGELA
09 58,92 05,00 00,00 63,92GARCÍA HERNANDO, IDOIA
10 56,84 06,50 00,00 63,34MONTOYA  GONZÁLEZ, LAURA
11 56,08 06,50 00,00 62,58GONZÁLEZ BERROCAL, CÉSAR
12 55,60 06,50 00,00 62,10SANCHEZ AGUILERA  LOPEZ, CARLOS
13 55,56 06,50 00,00 62,06CALAHORRA RIO, LUIS
14 55,08 06,50 00,00 61,58SANCHEZ SUAREZ-OTERO, MARTA
15 55,84 05,00 00,00 60,84PASCUAL JIMÉNEZ, NAIARA
16 57,92 02,56 00,00 60,48MARTÍN ESTEBAN, SANDRA
17 55,44 05,00 00,00 60,44CADANO MENDINA, DONNA
18 59,40 00,00 00,00 59,40FERNÁNDEZ  DE VILLALOBOS, NURIA
19 59,36 00,00 00,00 59,36GARCÍA UGENA, VIRGINIA
20 57,48 01,50 00,00 58,98BONHOME ESPINOSA, ANA BELÉN
21 56,76 02,20 00,00 58,96JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, SUSANA
22 58,08 00,00 00,00 58,08GONZALEZ NAVASA, CAROLINA
23 55,68 01,50 00,00 57,18GARCÍA-CATALÁN  PEINADO, LAURA
24 56,88 00,00 00,00 56,88CORREA CAMPILLO, JARA
25 53,88 00,00 00,00 53,88DE LAS HERAS  DOMINGO, GUZMÁN

CAM18_PRE_IEM_001
01 57,16 01,50 00,00 58,66RODRÍGUEZ PEÑA, MICAELA

CAM18_PRE_IETCC_001
01 56,92 07,20 00,00 64,12MARCOS CASTRO, ANA
02 54,60 03,60 01,70 59,90PORTILLO LLAMAS, MANUEL
03 57,36 01,50 00,00 58,86NÚÑEZ BERMUDO, ANA

CAM18_PRE_IETCC_002
01 59,80 08,00 00,91 68,71ACEÑA   HERAS, SARA
02 59,84 06,50 01,20 67,54NARANJO FERNÁNDEZ, SOFÍA
03 55,92 08,50 00,00 64,42PÉREZ GARCÍA-LAJARA, SANDRA
04 60,08 02,90 00,00 62,98D'ARCANGELO , SERENA
05 55,20 06,50 00,00 61,70DHANJANI DHANJANI, MÓNICA
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06 56,48 03,95 00,00 60,43LEÓN VICENTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
07 57,76 01,75 00,00 59,51SANCHEZ MARTIN, RAQUEL
08 55,44 01,50 00,00 56,94PÉREZ PÉREZ, LUIS ANDRÉS

CAM18_PRE_IETCC_003
01 58,80 06,50 00,00 65,30PLAZA PALOMINO, LORENZO
02 54,12 09,30 00,00 63,42RODRIGUEZ RENALES, BEATRIZ
03 55,96 06,85 00,00 62,81SÁENZ DE MIERA APARICIO, BLANCA
04 60,44 00,00 00,00 60,44BIELSA LOZOYA, SANDRA
05 55,84 01,40 00,00 57,24JIMÉNEZ GUARDEÑO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ

CAM18_PRE_IETCC_004
01 56,92 07,20 00,00 64,12MARCOS CASTRO, ANA
02 58,60 02,80 02,50 63,90GARCÍA RAMOS, SERGIO

CAM18_PRE_IIBM_001
01 62,24 07,05 00,00 69,29ORTEGA RODRÍGUEZ, JUDITH
02 58,88 06,05 00,00 64,93RODRÍGUEZ MUÑOZ, DIEGO

CAM18_PRE_IMN_001
01 60,36 12,00 00,00 72,36RUIZ-CLAVIJO GARCÍA-SERRANO, ALEJANDRA
02 58,80 11,50 00,00 70,30PLAZA PALOMINO, LORENZO
03 63,24 05,00 00,00 68,24LÓPEZ CABALLERO, PATRICIA
04 54,16 12,00 00,00 66,16DE MORA MARTÍN, ALBERTO
05 59,24 06,85 00,00 66,09GARCÍA NIETO, DANIEL
06 53,96 10,00 00,00 63,96MARTÍN  BURGOS, ALBA
07 55,20 07,00 00,00 62,20DHANJANI DHANJANI, MÓNICA

CAM18_PRE_IO_001
01 59,84 06,50 04,79 71,13NARANJO FERNÁNDEZ, SOFÍA
02 56,48 08,50 00,00 64,98LEÓN VICENTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
03 59,32 02,55 00,00 61,87ESTEBAN  IBÁÑEZ, EDUARDO 

CAM18_PRE_IO_003
01 55,32 01,50 01,25 58,07ARIZA GARCÍA, ROCÍO

CAM18_PRE_IO_004
01 55,32 01,50 01,25 58,07ARIZA GARCÍA, ROCÍO

CAM18_PRE_IO_005
01 53,52 13,50 00,00 67,02CAMPILLO ABARCA, ELENA
02 59,52 06,50 00,00 66,02PARRA SERRANO, MAGIN
03 55,64 06,50 00,00 62,14PARRA MORENO, REBECA
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04 59,32 02,55 00,00 61,87ESTEBAN  IBÁÑEZ, EDUARDO 

CAM18_PRE_IQFR_002
01 59,48 08,50 02,00 69,98ARISTU GARCÍA, MIGUEL ÁNGEL

CAM18_PRE_IQFR_004
01 65,16 05,00 00,00 70,16HERNÁNDEZ BALAGUERA, ENRIQUE

CAM18_PRE_IQM_001
01 60,24 02,55 05,00 67,79MARTINEZ SAAVEDRA, LUCIA
02 58,80 07,20 00,00 66,00YONTE PINDADO, ELENA
03 59,24 06,50 00,00 65,74DE MIGUEL JIMÉNEZ, ADRIÁN
04 58,80 06,50 00,00 65,30PLAZA PALOMINO, LORENZO
05 60,16 05,00 00,00 65,16RUIZ ALBOR, ANTONIO
06 58,24 06,50 00,00 64,74RIÑONES PASCUAL, FERNANDO
07 54,96 09,30 00,00 64,26CAMARERO CAMARERO, PATRICIA
08 59,24 05,00 00,00 64,24GARCÍA NIETO, DANIEL
09 57,16 06,50 00,00 63,66GUAMÁN  COLLAGUAZO, CAROLINA ESTEFANÍA 
10 56,24 06,50 00,00 62,74LÓPEZ GRANDE, HENAR
11 60,80 01,50 00,00 62,30FONSECA CRESPO, ALBA
12 55,44 06,50 00,00 61,94GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
13 55,88 05,00 00,00 60,88NUÑO ESCOBAR, BEATRIZ
14 55,84 05,00 00,00 60,84HERMOSO  PINILLA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
15 59,20 01,50 00,00 60,70FERNÁNDEZ CABELLO, VÍCTOR
16 59,08 01,50 00,00 60,58DE LOS RÍOS PINILLA, ANTONIO
17 56,04 03,95 00,00 59,99FOMBELLA GARCÍA, INÉS MARÍA
18 59,24 00,00 00,00 59,24VALENCIA ALARCÓN, EVA PAULINA
19 53,96 05,00 00,00 58,96MARTÍN  BURGOS, ALBA
20 57,40 01,50 00,00 58,90ALMARZA GONZÁLEZ, JOAQUÍN
21 55,60 03,00 00,00 58,60ROCHA DEL CAÑO, LAURA
22 56,36 02,20 00,00 58,56MARTÍN DE VIDALES  GARCÍA, MIGUEL
23 56,88 00,35 00,00 57,23CORREA CAMPILLO, JARA
24 55,56 01,50 00,00 57,06PEREZ MARTIN, CARLOS
25 56,76 00,00 00,00 56,76JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, SUSANA
26 55,20 01,40 00,00 56,60LÓPEZ REGAÑA, JULIO
27 55,72 00,00 00,00 55,72VILLANUEVA SÁNCHEZ, BEATRIZ

CAM18_PRE_IQM_002
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01 60,00 08,50 00,00 68,50GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, ÁNGELA
02 60,68 06,40 00,00 67,08DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍN, EVA MARÍA
03 58,80 07,20 00,00 66,00YONTE PINDADO, ELENA
04 59,24 06,50 00,00 65,74DE MIGUEL JIMÉNEZ, ADRIÁN
05 59,48 05,70 00,00 65,18ARISTU GARCÍA, MIGUEL ÁNGEL
06 57,16 06,50 00,00 63,66GUAMÁN  COLLAGUAZO, CAROLINA ESTEFANÍA 
07 58,60 05,00 00,00 63,60ARANDA GUTIÉRREZ, CORAL
08 56,24 06,50 00,00 62,74LÓPEZ GRANDE, HENAR
09 55,56 06,85 00,00 62,41CALAHORRA RIO, LUIS
10 55,88 06,50 00,00 62,38NUÑO ESCOBAR, BEATRIZ
11 54,96 06,50 00,00 61,46CAMARERO CAMARERO, PATRICIA
12 61,24 00,00 00,00 61,24CORDOBA GOMEZ, LAURA BELÉN
13 59,20 01,50 00,00 60,70FERNÁNDEZ CABELLO, VÍCTOR
14 59,08 01,50 00,00 60,58DE LOS RÍOS PINILLA, ANTONIO
15 57,48 03,00 00,00 60,48BONHOME ESPINOSA, ANA BELÉN
16 57,40 01,50 00,00 58,90ALMARZA GONZÁLEZ, JOAQUÍN
17 55,60 03,00 00,00 58,60ROCHA DEL CAÑO, LAURA
18 58,52 00,00 00,00 58,52ORTEGA NIETO, CLARA
19 56,88 00,35 00,00 57,23CORREA CAMPILLO, JARA
20 55,56 01,50 00,00 57,06PEREZ MARTIN, CARLOS

CAM18_PRE_IQOG_001
01 57,16 06,50 06,25 69,91GUAMÁN  COLLAGUAZO, CAROLINA ESTEFANÍA 
02 55,56 06,85 05,00 67,41CALAHORRA RIO, LUIS
03 59,24 06,50 00,00 65,74DE MIGUEL JIMÉNEZ, ADRIÁN
04 57,48 01,50 05,42 64,40BONHOME ESPINOSA, ANA BELÉN
05 60,80 01,50 00,00 62,30FONSECA CRESPO, ALBA
06 55,44 06,50 00,00 61,94GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
07 54,96 06,50 00,00 61,46CAMARERO CAMARERO, PATRICIA
08 59,08 01,50 00,00 60,58DE LOS RÍOS PINILLA, ANTONIO
09 57,40 01,50 00,00 58,90ALMARZA GONZÁLEZ, JOAQUÍN
10 56,76 01,50 00,00 58,26JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, SUSANA

CAM18_PRE_ITEFI_001
01 59,52 05,00 00,00 64,52PARRA SERRANO, MAGIN
02 62,56 01,50 00,00 64,06GONZÁLEZ  GONZÁLEZ CONDE, JAVIER
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CAM18_PRE_ITEFI_002

01 62,16 02,00 00,00 64,16HERNÁNDEZ BALAGUERA, ENRIQUE
02 62,56 01,50 00,00 64,06GONZÁLEZ  GONZÁLEZ CONDE, JAVIER
03 55,20 05,00 02,90 63,10JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ, SOFÍA
04 53,52 08,15 00,00 61,67CAMPILLO ABARCA, ELENA
05 54,72 05,00 00,00 59,72FEBRERO FERNÁNDEZ, ADRIÁN
06 56,28 00,00 00,00 56,28FERNÁNDEZ LOZANO, ALBA

CAM18_PRE_MNCN_001
01 56,96 01,50 13,20 71,66MORALES OCAÑA, CECILIA
02 59,60 06,45 01,00 67,05IDOATE LACASIA, JOKIN
03 58,20 07,85 00,00 66,05VEGA GARCÍA, SONIA MARÍA
04 57,96 07,73 00,00 65,69ALCOCER BERNAL, IRENE
05 59,16 06,45 00,00 65,61DEL COSO OVIEDO, VÍCTOR DANIEL
06 58,88 06,40 00,00 65,28RENEDO MARTINEZ, SARA
07 57,84 07,33 00,00 65,17MARISCAL GARCÍA, BÁRBARA
08 60,08 02,55 02,40 65,03D'ARCANGELO , SERENA
09 56,64 08,38 00,00 65,02FERNÁNDEZ RAMOS, OSCAR
10 55,92 08,50 00,00 64,42PÉREZ GARCÍA-LAJARA, SANDRA
11 55,36 07,38 01,20 63,94MARINA MONTES, CÉSAR
12 57,68 05,75 00,00 63,43RUIZ GALVÁN, ADRIÁN
13 56,48 06,18 00,00 62,66LEÓN VICENTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
14 57,36 05,00 00,00 62,36CHICOTE CARRERAS, JORGE
15 54,12 07,90 00,00 62,02RODRIGUEZ RENALES, BEATRIZ
16 56,40 05,23 00,00 61,63GONZÁLEZ IÑARRA, ALEJANDRO
17 57,08 03,43 00,00 60,51CAÑO BLANES, ANDRÉS
18 58,72 01,63 00,00 60,35CORRALES REYES, ALEJANDRO
19 57,76 02,45 00,00 60,21NIETO PIÑERO, MARIA EVA
20 57,76 01,05 00,00 58,81SANCHEZ MARTIN, RAQUEL
21 57,36 01,45 00,00 58,81NÚÑEZ BERMUDO, ANA
22 55,36 01,50 00,00 56,86MARTINEZ  MARTÍN, JESÚS ENRIQUE
23 54,20 02,33 00,00 56,53MARTÍNEZ RINCÓN, JAVIER IGNACIO
24 55,64 00,35 00,00 55,99RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL, DANIEL
25 55,84 00,00 00,00 55,84JIMÉNEZ GUARDEÑO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ
26 54,12 01,50 00,00 55,62DE PRADA GALENDE, CARMEN
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27 54,16 00,00 00,00 54,16GARCÍA  GARCIA, NATALIA 

CAM18_PRE_RJB_001
01 59,80 15,00 01,25 76,05VILLAR  DE PABLO, MARÍA DEL MAR 
02 65,80 07,45 00,00 73,25GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, GUILLERMO
03 63,52 07,80 01,25 72,57CRIADO  RUIZ, DAVID
04 60,52 10,35 00,00 70,87ENCINAS VALERO, MANUEL
05 62,28 07,45 00,00 69,73LACALLE LATORRE, TOMÁS
06 58,88 10,80 00,00 69,68CLEDERA MACARRON, RAFAEL
07 58,24 11,40 00,00 69,64BLASCO VELASCO, VIRGINIA
08 62,04 06,50 00,00 68,54MARTÍNEZ HEVIA, IRIS
09 59,96 07,55 00,00 67,51GONZÁLEZ  DEL PORTILLO, DAVID
10 59,00 07,95 00,00 66,95CABALLERO FERNÁNDEZ, VÍCTOR
11 61,48 05,45 00,00 66,93IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, Mª EUGENIA
12 58,92 07,95 00,00 66,87GARCÍA HERNANDO, IDOIA
13 58,92 07,90 00,00 66,82CASTAÑO FERNÁNDEZ, ANA
14 60,24 06,50 00,00 66,74DE LA CITA GARCÍA, LARA
15 57,12 09,30 00,00 66,42POMEDA  GUTIÉRREZ, FERNANDO
16 58,96 07,20 00,00 66,16FERNÁNDEZ CORREA, IZASKUN
17 56,96 07,90 01,25 66,11ANIDO ALONSO, ADRIANA
18 57,84 08,25 00,00 66,09MARISCAL GARCÍA, BÁRBARA
19 60,20 05,70 00,00 65,90REQUENA RAMÍREZ, MARÍA DOLORES
20 58,84 06,50 00,00 65,34LOZANO MARTÍN, CARLOS
21 58,12 06,50 00,00 64,62RAMOS MÉNDEZ, FABIO
22 56,92 06,05 01,40 64,37LOPEZOSA ESTEPA, PAULA
23 57,60 06,50 00,00 64,10GARCÍA MIR, LLUIS
24 58,56 05,00 00,00 63,56SANSANO GARRIDO, CLARA
25 56,84 05,00 01,66 63,50ZAMFIR VELEA, ADRIAN DANUT
26 55,60 07,90 00,00 63,50SERNA ARENAS, EDUARDO
27 55,16 06,40 00,00 61,56GUTIÉRREZ BAUTISTA, SERGIO
28 59,76 01,50 00,00 61,26HERNANDO GARCÍA, SONIA
29 59,04 01,85 00,00 60,89CHAPINAL CERVANTES, LIBERTAD MARÍA
30 55,84 05,00 00,00 60,84SÁNCHEZ  MIGUEL, LUIS
31 58,68 01,75 00,00 60,43BOSCH ESTÉVEZ, GERMÁN
32 58,00 02,20 00,00 60,20CASQUERO SÁNCHEZ, SILVIA
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33 56,84 01,50 00,00 58,34FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GUILLERMO
34 56,48 01,50 00,00 57,98DE LA MATA MARTÍN, NOEMÍ

CAM18_TL_CBM_001
01 58,52 10,00 00,00 68,52PIZARRO AMORÓS, VANESSA
02 64,68 03,50 00,00 68,18ROMO  PATIÑO, LIDIA
03 62,68 05,50 00,00 68,18BENITO HERNÁNDEZ, SAMANTHA
04 65,52 02,50 00,00 68,02BENITO  PATÓN, VERONICA
05 67,68 00,00 00,00 67,68MORENO HIDALGO, CYNTHIA
06 63,00 04,00 00,00 67,00GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, RAQUEL
07 64,52 01,50 00,00 66,02NORIEGA FEBRERO, MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES 
08 58,00 02,50 05,00 65,50MENA ROMERO, BEATRIZ
09 57,00 07,50 00,00 64,50CANO ALBERCA, ELENA
10 56,68 07,00 00,00 63,68SANTAOLALLA MATESANZ, SANDRA
11 60,00 03,00 00,00 63,00GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, SANDRA
12 60,00 02,50 00,00 62,50MARTOS  POLO, CRISTINA
13 58,68 03,00 00,00 61,68MARISCAL RUIZ, RUBÉN
14 56,56 05,00 00,00 61,56BALDAN CRUZ, ALEJANDRO
15 61,32 00,00 00,00 61,32PASTORA ARRANZ, KEREN
16 57,32 04,00 00,00 61,32DUCE DUCE, LAURA
17 60,68 00,00 00,00 60,68OTERO ROMERA, MARÍA
18 57,32 03,00 00,00 60,32GARCIA GARCÍA PÉREZ, ROCIO
19 60,00 00,00 00,00 60,00PUJOL SEVILLANO, NAHIARA
20 57,44 02,00 00,00 59,44MAYORGA ESCUDERO, DAVID
21 52,00 00,00 00,00 52,00MARZAL GORDO, LAURA

CAM18_TL_CBM_002
01 67,08 15,00 00,00 82,08CASADO RAMOS, SARA
02 66,68 02,50 00,00 69,18GONZALEZ LEIVA, JOSE
03 66,00 02,50 00,00 68,50BAENA GALÁN, PATRICIA
04 64,00 02,50 00,00 66,50IVANOVA IVANOVA, MARIYA
05 58,00 02,50 05,00 65,50MENA ROMERO, BEATRIZ
06 61,32 02,50 00,00 63,82EXPÓSITO  ARROYO, KIARA
07 58,68 03,50 00,00 62,18FERNANDEZ DELGADO, TAMARA
08 60,68 00,00 00,00 60,68OTERO ROMERA, MARÍA
09 52,00 00,00 00,00 52,00MARZAL GORDO, LAURA
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CAM18_TL_CIB_001

01 53,00 00,00 00,00 53,00HERRERO PEREZ, CRISTINA
CAM18_TL_CIB_002

01 64,80 05,50 00,00 70,30PALACIOS BAREA, MARÍA JOSÉ
02 66,00 02,50 00,00 68,50BAENA GALÁN, PATRICIA

CAM18_TL_CNB_001
01 67,08 06,50 00,00 73,58CASADO RAMOS, SARA
02 58,52 10,00 00,00 68,52PIZARRO AMORÓS, VANESSA
03 64,68 02,50 00,00 67,18ROMO  PATIÑO, LIDIA
04 65,52 01,00 00,00 66,52BENITO  PATÓN, VERONICA
05 66,36 00,00 00,00 66,36MARTIN BERNARDO, BELEN
06 66,00 00,00 00,00 66,00GARCÍA CABERO, AROA
07 63,44 02,50 00,00 65,94SOJO RODRÍGUEZ, BELÉN
08 63,20 02,00 00,00 65,20CONTRERAS PUENTE, CARMEN
09 64,52 00,00 00,00 64,52NORIEGA FEBRERO, MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES 
10 58,00 02,50 03,00 63,50MENA ROMERO, BEATRIZ
11 60,84 02,50 00,00 63,34DEL PINO ROSA, SILVIA
12 60,00 02,50 00,00 62,50LUJÁN RODRÍGUEZ, VÍCTOR MANUEL
13 60,00 02,00 00,00 62,00MARTOS  POLO, CRISTINA
14 60,00 01,40 00,00 61,40GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, SANDRA
15 61,32 00,00 00,00 61,32PASTORA ARRANZ, KEREN
16 60,68 00,00 00,00 60,68OTERO ROMERA, MARÍA
17 60,00 00,00 00,00 60,00PUJOL SEVILLANO, NAHIARA
18 57,32 02,50 00,00 59,82DUCE DUCE, LAURA
19 56,56 02,50 00,00 59,06BALDAN CRUZ, ALEJANDRO
20 58,68 00,00 00,00 58,68MARISCAL RUIZ, RUBÉN
21 57,32 00,00 00,00 57,32GARCIA GARCÍA PÉREZ, ROCIO
22 54,68 02,50 00,00 57,18SALINERO GORDÓN, CARLOTA

CAM18_TL_CNB_003
01 67,08 15,00 00,00 82,08CASADO RAMOS, SARA
02 66,68 02,50 00,00 69,18GONZALEZ LEIVA, JOSE
03 60,84 08,00 00,00 68,84DEL PINO ROSA, SILVIA
04 64,00 02,50 00,00 66,50IVANOVA IVANOVA, MARIYA
05 57,44 08,50 00,00 65,94MAYORGA ESCUDERO, DAVID
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06 58,68 03,50 00,00 62,18FERNANDEZ DELGADO, TAMARA
07 52,00 00,00 00,00 52,00MARZAL GORDO, LAURA

CAM18_TL_CNB_004
01 64,80 04,25 00,00 69,05PALACIOS BAREA, MARÍA JOSÉ
02 57,00 11,50 00,00 68,50CANO ALBERCA, ELENA
03 62,68 00,50 00,00 63,18BENITO HERNÁNDEZ, SAMANTHA
04 58,56 01,50 00,00 60,06MAKIADI ALVARADO, JENNIFER
05 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, VANESSA

CAM18_TL_IC_001
01 53,00 02,00 01,00 56,00HERRERO PEREZ, CRISTINA

CAM18_TL_ICTAN_001
01 65,60 07,00 00,00 72,60ORDOÑEZ GUERRA, PILAR
02 57,64 11,50 00,00 69,14CASTILLO GONZÁLEZ, SERGIO
03 62,36 04,50 00,00 66,86DOMÍNGUEZ CALERO, CRISTINA
04 58,68 00,00 00,00 58,68UCEDA DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS
05 57,32 00,00 00,00 57,32FLORES RAMIREZ, SANDRO 

CAM18_TL_ICTP_001
01 52,76 09,00 00,00 61,76FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, HÉCTOR

CAM18_TL_ICV_001
01 62,56 00,00 00,00 62,56HERNANDEZ ORTIZ, DANIELA
02 56,00 02,50 00,00 58,50TABOADA BLANCO, EUGENIA
03 54,92 02,80 00,00 57,72PÉREZ CARCELÉN, LORENA

CAM18_TL_IIBM_001
01 64,80 09,00 00,00 73,80PALACIOS BAREA, MARÍA JOSÉ
02 62,68 08,50 00,00 71,18BENITO HERNÁNDEZ, SAMANTHA
03 66,00 02,50 00,00 68,50BAENA GALÁN, PATRICIA
04 53,00 02,00 00,00 55,00HERRERO PEREZ, CRISTINA

CAM18_TL_IIBM_002
01 66,36 10,00 00,00 76,36MARTIN BERNARDO, BELEN
02 65,52 10,00 00,00 75,52BENITO  PATÓN, VERONICA
03 65,08 07,00 00,00 72,08CÁDIZ  BUSTAMANTE, ALICE
04 64,52 07,00 00,00 71,52NORIEGA FEBRERO, MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES 
05 64,68 06,50 00,00 71,18GUTIERREZ RAY, MARÍA ISABEL
06 66,68 02,50 00,00 69,18GONZALEZ LEIVA, JOSE
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07 64,68 04,50 00,00 69,18ROMO  PATIÑO, LIDIA
08 63,00 06,00 00,00 69,00GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, RAQUEL
09 66,00 02,50 00,00 68,50ÁLVAREZ  CALLEJO, LOURDES
10 64,00 03,00 00,00 67,00RODRÍGUEZ LORENTE, VIRGINIA
11 62,36 04,50 00,00 66,86DOMÍNGUEZ CALERO, CRISTINA
12 56,56 10,00 00,00 66,56BALDAN CRUZ, ALEJANDRO
13 64,00 02,50 00,00 66,50IVANOVA IVANOVA, MARIYA
14 66,00 00,00 00,00 66,00GARCÍA CABERO, AROA
15 59,32 06,50 00,00 65,82MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, VANESSA
16 63,00 02,50 00,00 65,50ORTEGA VILLANUEVA, LUCIA
17 58,56 06,00 00,00 64,56MAKIADI ALVARADO, JENNIFER
18 61,32 02,50 00,00 63,82EXPÓSITO  ARROYO, KIARA
19 63,20 00,00 00,00 63,20CONTRERAS PUENTE, CARMEN
20 58,68 03,50 00,00 62,18FERNANDEZ DELGADO, TAMARA
21 56,68 05,00 00,00 61,68SANTAOLALLA MATESANZ, SANDRA
22 61,32 00,00 00,00 61,32PASTORA ARRANZ, KEREN
23 60,00 00,00 00,00 60,00PUJOL SEVILLANO, NAHIARA
24 57,00 02,50 00,00 59,50MELLADO , ESTELA
25 51,32 03,50 00,00 54,82OLIVA GOMEZ, ADRIAN

CAM18_TL_IQFR_001
01 64,28 00,00 00,00 64,28SANJURJO MEDINA, JOSÉ LUIS

CAM18_TL_IQFR_002
01 52,76 05,50 00,00 58,26FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, HÉCTOR

CAM18_TL_IQM_001
01 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32POZAS SÁNCHEZ, DIEGO RAÚL
02 58,68 00,00 00,00 58,68UCEDA DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS
03 57,64 00,50 00,00 58,14CASTILLO GONZÁLEZ, SERGIO
04 57,00 00,00 00,00 57,00MELLADO , ESTELA
05 55,68 00,00 00,00 55,68BARATO BARATO GARRIDO, AINHOA

CAM18_TL_IQOG_001
01 57,32 00,00 00,00 57,32FLORES RAMIREZ, SANDRO 
02 55,68 00,00 00,00 55,68BARATO BARATO GARRIDO, AINHOA

CAM18_TL_IQOG_002
01 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32POZAS SÁNCHEZ, DIEGO RAÚL
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02 57,32 00,00 00,00 57,32FLORES RAMIREZ, SANDRO 
03 57,00 00,00 00,00 57,00MELLADO , ESTELA
04 55,68 00,00 00,00 55,68BARATO BARATO GARRIDO, AINHOA
05 54,00 00,00 00,00 54,00PÉREZ CARCELÉN, LORENA

CAM18_TL_ITEFI_001
01 55,44 03,50 00,00 58,94ANAYA CATALAN, GUILLERMO

CAM18_TL_ITEFI_002
01 64,28 00,00 00,00 64,28SANJURJO MEDINA, JOSÉ LUIS
02 62,56 00,00 00,00 62,56HERNANDEZ ORTIZ, DANIELA
03 56,00 03,50 00,00 59,50TABOADA BLANCO, EUGENIA

CAM18_TL_MNCN_001
01 65,56 10,50 00,00 76,06IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, Mª EUGENIA
02 63,44 12,50 00,00 75,94SOJO RODRÍGUEZ, BELÉN
03 64,68 08,00 00,00 72,68MAKIADI ALVARADO, JENNIFER
04 60,84 10,50 00,00 71,34DEL PINO ROSA, SILVIA
05 60,00 10,00 00,00 70,00MARTOS  POLO, CRISTINA
06 63,00 06,50 00,00 69,50GUTIERREZ RAY, MARÍA ISABEL
07 59,32 08,50 00,00 67,82MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, VANESSA
08 67,68 00,00 00,00 67,68MORENO HIDALGO, CYNTHIA
09 62,36 05,00 00,00 67,36DOMÍNGUEZ CALERO, CRISTINA
10 65,08 02,00 00,00 67,08CÁDIZ  BUSTAMANTE, ALICE
11 57,00 10,00 00,00 67,00CANO ALBERCA, ELENA
12 63,00 02,50 00,00 65,50ORTEGA VILLANUEVA, LUCIA
13 60,00 05,00 00,00 65,00LUJÁN RODRÍGUEZ, VÍCTOR MANUEL
14 62,00 02,50 00,00 64,50LEDESMA LOPEZ, IRIS
15 57,32 04,50 00,00 61,82DUCE DUCE, LAURA
16 58,68 02,50 00,00 61,18MESAS  GARCIA -ARGUDO, ROBERTO
17 54,68 02,50 00,00 57,18SALINERO GORDÓN, CARLOTA
18 54,00 03,01 00,00 57,01GUTIÉRREZ  GARCÍA, SANDRA
19 54,00 03,00 00,00 57,00PÉREZ CARCELÉN, LORENA
20 51,32 03,50 00,00 54,82OLIVA GOMEZ, ADRIAN

CAM18_TL_MNCN_002
01 64,32 15,00 00,00 79,32LEVY GUILLEN, LAURA
02 58,00 05,50 00,00 63,50CALVO HERNANDEZ, RICARDO
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CAM18_TL_MNCN_003

01 63,00 06,50 00,00 69,50GUTIERREZ RAY, MARÍA ISABEL
02 66,00 02,50 00,00 68,50ÁLVAREZ  CALLEJO, LOURDES
03 65,60 02,50 00,00 68,10ORDOÑEZ GUERRA, PILAR
04 63,44 04,50 00,00 67,94SOJO RODRÍGUEZ, BELÉN
05 67,68 00,00 00,00 67,68MORENO HIDALGO, CYNTHIA
06 66,36 00,00 00,00 66,36MARTIN BERNARDO, BELEN
07 63,00 02,50 00,00 65,50ORTEGA VILLANUEVA, LUCIA
08 57,64 02,50 05,00 65,14CASTILLO GONZÁLEZ, SERGIO
09 65,08 00,00 00,00 65,08CÁDIZ  BUSTAMANTE, ALICE
10 60,00 02,50 00,00 62,50LUJÁN RODRÍGUEZ, VÍCTOR MANUEL
11 60,00 02,00 00,00 62,00GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, SANDRA
12 58,68 02,50 00,00 61,18MESAS  GARCIA -ARGUDO, ROBERTO
13 58,68 02,00 00,00 60,68MARISCAL RUIZ, RUBÉN
14 57,32 02,00 00,00 59,32GARCIA GARCÍA PÉREZ, ROCIO
15 56,68 02,50 00,00 59,18SANTAOLALLA MATESANZ, SANDRA
16 54,00 02,50 00,00 56,50GUTIÉRREZ  GARCÍA, SANDRA
17 54,68 00,00 00,00 54,68SALINERO GORDÓN, CARLOTA
18 51,32 02,50 00,00 53,82OLIVA GOMEZ, ADRIAN

CAM18_TL_RJB_001
01 63,00 04,50 00,00 67,50GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, RAQUEL
02 66,00 00,00 00,00 66,00GARCÍA CABERO, AROA
03 63,20 02,50 00,00 65,70CONTRERAS PUENTE, CARMEN
04 62,32 02,50 00,00 64,82MESAS  GARCIA -ARGUDO, ROBERTO
05 59,60 04,50 00,40 64,50FERNÁNDEZ RAMOS, OSCAR
06 64,28 00,00 00,00 64,28SANJURJO MEDINA, JOSÉ LUIS
07 62,56 00,00 00,00 62,56HERNANDEZ ORTIZ, DANIELA
08 58,52 04,00 00,00 62,52PIZARRO AMORÓS, VANESSA
09 57,44 04,00 00,00 61,44MAYORGA ESCUDERO, DAVID
10 61,32 00,00 00,00 61,32EXPÓSITO  ARROYO, KIARA
11 56,00 04,50 00,00 60,50TABOADA BLANCO, EUGENIA
12 59,32 00,00 00,00 59,32POZAS SÁNCHEZ, DIEGO RAÚL
13 54,00 03,00 00,00 57,00GUTIÉRREZ  GARCÍA, SANDRA
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